Week 1

Mon, May 19
Mon, May 19
Mon, May 19
Mon, May 19

Wed, May 21
Wed, May 21
Wed, May 21
Wed, May 21

Week 2

Mon, May 26
Mon, May 26
Mon, May 26
Mon, May 26

Wed, May 28
Wed, May 28
Wed, May 28
Wed, May 28

Week 3

Mon, June 2
Mon, June 2
Mon, June 2
Mon, June 2

Wed, June 4
Wed, June 4
Wed, June 4

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

U7/8 GIRLS SCHEDULE

All games 2x20 minutes with 20 min halftime/practice

Home Team

Polar Bears
Passageway Law
Dolphins
Package Plus

Freshco

Dairy Queen

The Plumbing Wiz
Flamingos

Freshco
Polar Bears
Penguins
Flamingos

Passageway Law
Package Plus
Kingdon Timber Mart
The Plumbing Wiz

Sea Turtles

Penguins

Seals

Greenwood Excavating

East Peterborough Lions Club
Sparkies Electric
Dairy Queen

'S
Vs
'S
Vs

'S
Vs
'S
Vs

'S
Vs
'S
Vs

'S
Vs
'S
Vs

'S
Vs
'S
Vs

'S
Vs

Vs

Away Team

Penguins

Greenwood Excavating
Seals

Sea Turtles

East Peterborough Lions Club
Sparkies Electric

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Kingdon Timber Mart

Dairy Queen
Dolphins
Sea Turtles
Seals

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
East Peterborough Lions Club
Greenwood Excavating
Sparkies Electric

Kingdon Timber Mart
Flamingos

Polar Bears

Package Plus

Passageway Law
Dolphins
The Plumbing Wiz

Field

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1



Wed, June 4

Week 4

Mon, June 9
Mon, June 9
Mon, June 9
Mon, June 9

Wed, June 11
Wed, June 11
Wed, June 11
Wed, June 11

Week 5

Mon, June 16
Mon, June 16
Mon, June 16
Mon, June 16

Wed, June 18
Wed, June 18
Wed, June 18
Wed, June 18

Week 6

Wed, June 25
Wed, June 25
Wed, June 25
Wed, June 25
Wed, June 25
Wed, June 25
Wed, June 25

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Kyle Harrington Desjardins

Passageway Law

Dairy Queen

The Plumbing Wiz
Greenwood Excavating

Sea Turtles

Freshco

East Peterborough Lions Club
Kyle Harrington Desjardins

Greenwood Excavating
Dolphins

Sea Turtles

Dairy Queen

East Peterborough Lions Club
Sparkies Electric

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
The Plumbing Wiz

Vs

'S
Vs
'S

Vs

'S
Vs
'S
Vs

'S
Vs
'S

Vs

'S
Vs
'S
Vs

Freshco

Package Plus
Seals
Penguins
Flamingos

Sparkies Electric
Kingdon Timber Mart
Polar Bears

Dolphins

Penguins
Flamingos

Seals
Passageway Law

Kingdon Timber Mart
Polar Bears

Package Plus

Freshco

St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

NO GAMES MONDAY, JUNE 23RD DUE TO GRADUATIONS @ ST. TERESA & JAMES STRATH

East Peterborough Lions Club
Sea Turtles

Penguins

Kingdon Timber Mart
Greenwood Excavating
Sparkies Electric

Package Plus

Vs
Vs
'S
Vs
'S
Vs
'S

The Plumbing Wiz
Passageway Law
Dolphins

Polar Bears
Freshco

Seals

Flamingos

James Strath 1
James Strath 1
James Strath 2
James Strath 3
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1

St Teresa 2

*NEW TIME

*NEW TIME



Wed, June 25

Week 7

Mon, June 30
Mon, June 30
Mon, June 30
Mon, June 30

Wed, July 2
Wed, July 2
Wed, July 2
Wed, July 2

Week 8

Mon, July 7
Mon, July 7
Mon, July 7
Mon, July 7

Wed, July 9
Wed, July 9
Wed, July 9
Wed, July 9

Week 9

Mon, July 14
Mon, July 14
Mon, July 14
Mon, July 14

Wed, July 16
Wed, July 16
Wed, July 16
Wed, July 16

7:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Kyle Harrington Desjardins

Penguins
Polar Bears
Sea Turtles
Dolphins

Flamingos

Seals

Sparkies Electric
Kingdon Timber Mart

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Dairy Queen

Package Plus

Freshco

Kingdon Timber Mart
Passageway Law

East Peterborough Lions Club
The Plumbing Wiz

Sparkies Electric
Greenwood Excavating
Seals

Sea Turtles

Flamingos

Polar Bears

East Peterborough Lions Club
Dolphins

Vs

'S
Vs
'S

Vs

'S
Vs
'S
Vs

'S
Vs
'S

Vs

'S
Vs
'S
Vs

'S
Vs
'S

Vs

'S
Vs
'S
Vs

Dairy Queen

Freshco

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Greenwood Excavating
Dairy Queen

East Peterborough Lions Club
The Plumbing Wiz

Package Plus

Passageway Law

Greenwood Excavating
Sea Turtles

Seals

Polar Bears

Penguins
Dolphins
Sparkies Electric
Flamingos

Penguins

Dairy Queen
Kingdon Timber Mart
The Plumbing Wiz

Freshco

Passageway Law

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Package Plus

St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

*NEW TIME



Week 10

Mon, July 21
Mon, July 21
Mon, July 21
Mon, July 21

Wed, July 23
Wed, July 23
Wed, July 23
Wed, July 23

Week 11

Mon, July 28
Mon, July 28
Mon, July 28
Mon, July 28

Wed, July 30
Wed, July 30
Wed, July 30
Wed, July 30

Week 12

Mon, Aug 4
Mon, Aug 4
Mon, Aug 4
Mon, Aug 4

Wed, Aug 6
Wed, Aug 6
Wed, Aug 6
Wed, Aug 6

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Seals
Dolphins
Penguins
Package Plus

Freshco

Kingdon Timber Mart
Flamingos
Passageway Law

Greenwood Excavating

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
East Peterborough Lions Club
Sea Turtles

Freshco

Dairy Queen
Sparkies Electric
The Plumbing Wiz

Polar Bears
Seals
Flamingos
Penguins

Package Plus

Kingdon Timber Mart
Dolphins

Passageway Law

'S
Vs
Vs

Vs

'S
Vs
'S
Vs

'S
Vs
Vs

Vs

'S
'S
'S
Vs

'S
Vs
Vs

Vs

'S
'S
'S
Vs

Greenwood Excavating

Sea Turtles

East Peterborough Lions Club
Dairy Queen

Sparkies Electric

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Polar Bears

The Plumbing Wiz

Dolphins
Penguins
Seals

Polar Bears

Passageway Law
Kingdon Timber Mart
Flamingos

Package Plus

Greenwood Excavating
Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Sea Turtles

Dairy Queen

Freshco

The Plumbing Wiz

East Peterborough Lions Club
Sparkies Electric

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2



Week 13

Mon, Aug 11
Mon, Aug 11
Mon, Aug 11
Mon, Aug 11

Wed, Aug 13
Wed, Aug 13
Wed, Aug 13
Wed, Aug 13

Week 14

Mon, Aug 18
Mon, Aug 18
Mon, Aug 18
Mon, Aug 18

Wed, Aug 20
Wed, Aug 20
Wed, Aug 20
Wed, Aug 20

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

ALL WINNERS TOURNAMENT

Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd

Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd

Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd

Saturday, Aug 23rd

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

Greenwood Excavating
Freshco
Passageway Law

East Peterborough Lions Club

Dairy Queen

The Plumbing Wiz
Flamingos
Package Plus

Sea Turtles
Flamingos
Penguins
Seals

Sparkies Electric
Greenwood Excavating
Dolphins

Polar Bears

SATURDAY, AUG 23RD

Freshco
Dairy Queen

Penguins
Passageway Law

Freshco
Sea Turtles

Penguins

'S
Vs
'S

Vs

Vs
Vs
'S
Vs

'S
Vs
'S

Vs

Vs
Vs
'S
Vs

'S

'S

Vs

Vs

'S
'S

Vs

Sparkies Electric
Seals

Penguins

Sea Turtles

Polar Bears

Dolphins

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Kingdon Timber Mart

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Dairy Queen

Package Plus

Passageway Law

Kingdon Timber Mart

East Peterborough Lions Club
Freshco

The Plumbing Wiz

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

James Strath 1
James Strath 3
St Teresa 1
St Teresa 2

AWT GAMES 25 MINUTES (NO HALFTIME)

Sea Turtles
East Peterborough Lions Club

Seals
Flamingos

Dairy Queen
East Peterborough Lions Club

Passageway Law

Beavermead 5
Beavermead 6

Beavermead 5
Beavermead 6

Beavermead 5
Beavermead 6

Beavermead 5



Saturday, Aug 23rd

Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd

Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd

Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd

Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd

10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM

Seals

Kingdon Timber Mart
Kyle Harrington Desjardins

The Plumbing Wiz
Package Plus

Kingdon Timber Mart
Dolphins

The Plumbing Wiz
Greenwood Excavating

Vs

'S

'S

Vs

Vs

'S
'S

Vs
Vs

Flamingos

Dolphins
Sparkies Electric

Greenwood Excavating
Polar Bears

Kyle Harrington Desjardins
Sparkies Electric

Package Plus
Polar Bears

Beavermead 6

Beavermead 5
Beavermead 6

Beavermead 5
Beavermead 6

Beavermead 5
Beavermead 6

Beavermead 5
Beavermead 6



